Product specifications
Eaton GMEV32BR-JB
Catalog Number: GMEV32BR-JB
Eaton Green Motion BR EV smart breaker charger 32A, BR plug-
on, 2P, 40A
General specifications
Eaton Green Motion BR EV smart
breaker charger
GMEV32BR-JB
786689667641
10.69 in 14.69 in
9.56 in 10 lb
UL 489
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
208-240 Vac
40 A
Resources
Electric vehicle charging infrastructure brochure
Building EV-Ready
Eaton's Green Motion EV smart breaker chargers
EV wall charger spec sheet
Eaton EM API
Eaton Specification Sheet - GMEV32BR-JB
EV smart breaker charger spec sheet
Voltage rating
Amperage Rating
Brochures
Specifications and datasheets